The Coordinated Services Team Initiative
2017 Regional and Statewide Meetings

Regional Meetings

Northeast: Robin Raj and Julie Shew
· Wednesday, February 8, 2017: Fox Valley Tech College in Appleton, Room HS114 A
· Wednesday, June 28, 2017: Fox Valley Tech College in Appleton, Room TBD

Northern: True Lor and Dawn Winquist
· Wednesday, March 1, 2017: Northern Regional Office in Rhinelander
· Wednesday, June 7, 2017: Northern Regional Office in Rhinelander

Western: Donavon Schumacher and Michelle Larson
· Wednesday, February 15, 2017: Western Regional Office in Eau Claire
· Wednesday, June 14, 2017: Western Regional Office in Eau Claire

Southeastern: Angie Moran and Elizabeth Dehling
· Wednesday, February 22, 2017: Southeastern Regional Office in Waukesha, Room 151
· Thursday, June 22, 2017: Southeastern Regional Office in Waukesha, Room 151

Southern: Elizabeth Dehling and Kristine Dejanovich
· Thursday, February 23, 2017: Sauk County Human Services in Baraboo, Room B24
· Tuesday, June 20, 2017: Sauk County Human Services in Baraboo, Room B30

CST Statewide Meeting
· Wednesday, September 20th, 2017 – Wilderness Resort in Wisconsin Dells

2-Day Care Coordination Workshops
· Southern: July 18 – 19 (Tues/Wed), Richland County Health and Human Services
· Southeastern: September 12-13 (Tues/Wed), Southeastern Regional Office in Waukesha, Rm 151
· Western: March 15-16 (Wed/Th), Western Regional Office in Eau Claire
· Northern: May 16-17 (Tues/Wed), Northern Regional Office in Rhinelander

Statewide Conferences
· Crisis Intervention Conference: Sept. 28-29, 2017, Kalahari
· Mental Health & Substance Use Recovery Training Conference: Oct. 24-25, 2017, Kalahari
· Children Come First Conference: Nov. 13-14, 2017, Glacier Canyon Lodge in Wisconsin Dells
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